21
DESIGN RADIATORS
DELTA COLUMN
DESIGN RADIATORS
DELTA COLUMN
DELTA COLUMN Hygiene Certifi cate
Delta radiators have very low dust emission and are easy
to clean. We have been awarded the “Hygiene Certifi cate”

    55/45/20 Watt 539 698 521 746  958  1159  1211  1460
    £ 608.51 652.91 759.16 783.17 847.83 1008.82 1021.63 1198.62
  36 1800 order code 36COL2045 36COL3030 36COL3045
75/65/20 Watt  1307    1274  1818
    55/45/20 Watt 693   670 960
    £ 795.60 989.23 1058.77
according to EN 442 - 75/65/20˚C (∆T 50) and 55/45/20˚C (∆T 30)
To calculate from Watts to BTUs multiply by 3.412 (1000 watts x 3.412  = 3,412 BTUs).
DELTA COLUMN H
DELTA COLUMN V
width code £
300mm DELTARAIL300 120.71
440mm DELTARAIL400 120.71
500mm DELTARAIL500 120.71
600mm DELTARAIL600 120.71
750mm DELTARAIL750 120.71
1000mm DELTARAIL1000 120.71
Fully laser-welded, steel column radiators. Pipe sections
and end pieces are welded by laser to columns and
blocks. Pipes are smoothed on the outside to obtain the
characteristic Delta “D-tubular section”. This results in

height of
radiator
order code £
460 300 SK20046 31.61
610 450 SK20061 31.61
760 600 SK20076 31.61
910 750 SK20091 31.61
Base-Plate Cover COVERSKFK 11.36
 Complete system for free-standing radiators,
from 2-6 column up to 1000mm height.
Painted to RAL 9016.